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Women / 3 / Older A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Addison Terebesi198
Thrive

9.250 9.600 9.0259.125 37.000
4 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Christine Tran Tran104
American

9.175 9.450 8.7509.325 36.700
5 2 1 7 2 

2 

Trinity Brackens179
Liberty

9.375 9.150 9.0759.025 36.625
1 3 4 1 3 

3 

Rylie Griffin132
Bay Island

9.325 8.875 8.7259.125 36.050
2 6 2T 8 4 

4 

Ella Hoang131
Bay Island

8.900 9.000 8.8758.675 35.450
7 5 8 3 5 

5 

Emma Sheredy108
American

9.000 8.725 8.6509.000 35.375
6 8 5 9 6 

6 

Zoee Pfarr200
Thrive

8.650 9.100 8.7758.800 35.325
10T 4 7 5T 7 

7 

Kira Zilliox150
CSC - Morgan Hill

9.275 8.750 7.8008.875 34.700
3 7 6 12 8 

8 

Chloe To129
Bay Island

8.700 8.375 8.8508.450 34.375
9 10 10 4 9 

9 

Izzy Perman107
American

8.875 8.250 8.7758.200 34.100
8 12 12 5T 10 

10 

Kinnon Steinberg130
Bay Island

8.600 8.225 8.5008.400 33.725
12 13 11 10 11 

11 

Aurelia Wunsh105
American

8.650 8.325 8.2007.875 33.050
10T 11 13 11 12 

12 

Raelee Davis199
Thrive

8.525 7.725 0.0007.350 23.600
13 14 14 13T 13 

13 

Emma Burke106
American

0.000 8.675 0.0008.600 17.275
14 9 9 13T 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.2 - Copy right 1993-2018 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


